Vysledkovd listina okresniho kola 72. roéniku MO kategorie Z8

Praha 8

8.-10.

11.-13.

14.
15.-18.

Samuel Liska
Maxim Filip
Eliska Horejsovd
Petr Nikodem
Martin Podpéra
Erik Réssler

Luisa Troupovi
Anna Pocdrovskd
Ondfiej Pitek

Filip Uhli7

Jifi Baudys

Jana Klikovd
Antonie Zemlickovi
Alexandr Pecherek
Jakub Dostil
Lukds Martinek
Eliska Roznickovi
Stépdn Sachl

Viiclav Petris

Adéla Vlasikovd
Malik Mammadov
Maryam Ibrahimova

3/8
3/8

3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8

3/8
3/8

3/8

Uspésni fesitelé
PORG, Praha 8
PORG, Praha 8
7S Praha 8, Na Sutce
7S Praha 8, BureSova
G Ustavni, Praha 8
PORG, Praha 8
PORG, Praha 8
G Ustavni, Praha 8
G Ustavni, Praha 8
7S Praha 8, Na Sutce
7S Petra Strozziho, Praha 8, Za Invalidovnou
7S Praha 8, Na Sutce
G Ustavni, Praha 8
PORG, Praha 8
7S Praha 8, Zernosecka
PORG, Praha 8
7S Praha 8, Zernosecka
7S Praha 8, Na Sutce

Ostatni ucastnici

G Ustavni, Praha 8

7S Praha 8, Zernosecka

7S Petra Strozziho, Praha 8, Za Invalidovnou
7S Petra Strozziho, Praha 8, Za Invalidovnou

656
636
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636
636
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626
626
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445
634
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604
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622
604

602
203
002
000
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